ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTIONS

Allen Wrench
(Included)

Screwdriver

(

Phillips

)

Not Included

2 - People
Recommended

SO

EASY —» DIFFICULT

1/8



CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

|:| Are you missing anything? |:, Check out our Quick Tips!
Double-check all parts, hardware and We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
accessories listed are all acccounted for. handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

2/8



3/8



4/8



CHEST

PARTS

CHEST METAL LEGS
1 pe. 4pcs
HARDWARE

® :
0 -

ALLEN WRENCH BOLT & 5/16"x 1” LOCK WASHER @ 5/16”
1pc 8pcs 8pcs

© ®

© 0

F LAT WASHER @ 5/16” x 19MM ANTITIP KIT
8pcs 1pc

5/8



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1. Part#1 x 1pc
Part 2# x 4pcs
Hardware # A x 1pc
Hardware # B x 8pcs
Hardware # C x 8pcs
Hardware # D x 8p

Take the leg box out of the drawer

Align the Metal Legs (#2) to the bottom
Chest (#1). Secure by using Bolt (#B)
with Lock Washer(#C) and Flat washer
(#D) Allen wrench(#A).

6/8



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Use anti-tip kit to secure Chest to the wall.

2. Hardware #E x 1set

7/8



7878



ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

Allen Wrench

(Included)

Phillips
Screwdriver

(Not Included)

2 - People
Recommended

SO

EASY — » DIFFICULT

1/8



CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

|:| Are you missing anything? |:, Check out our Quick Tips!
Double-check all parts, hardware and We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
accessories listed are all acccounted for. handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

2/8



3/8



4/8



NIGHTSTAND W/ USB A&C

NIGHTSTAND METAL LEGS
1 pe. 4pcs
HARDWARE

® :
0 -

ALLEN WRENCH BOLTY 5/16"x 1” LOCK WASHER @5/16”
1pc 8pcs 8pcs

© ®

F LAT WASHER @5/16” x 19MM ANTITIP KIT
8pcs 1pc

5/8



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1. Part#1 x 1pc
Part 2# x 4pcs
Hardware # A x 1pc
Hardware # B x 8pcs
Hardware # C x 8pcs
Hardware # D x 8pcs

Take the leg box out of the drawer

Align the Metal Legs (#2) to the bottom
Nightstand (#1). Secure by using Bolt
(#B) with Lock Washer(#C) and Flat

washer (#D) Allen wrench(#A). @ :

6/8



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Use anti-tip kit to secure Nightstand to the wall.

2. Hardware #E x 1set

7/8



8/8



	FM79008-C.pdf (p.1-8)
	FM79008-N.pdf (p.9-16)

